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Neighborhood Property Managers 

 

A  Chris Crain, Wise Property Mgmt – ccrain@wisepm.com, 813-968-5665 ext. 328 

B LeChelle Sarton, Resource Prop Mgmt –  lsarton@resourcepropertymgmt.com, 864-0004  

                                                                                                                                                    

CI      Susan Poirier, Resource Prop Mgmt - spoirier@resourcepropertymgmt.com, 864-0004 

CII Chris Crain, Wise Property Mgmt – ccrain@wisepm.com, 813-968-5665 ext. 328 

D James Grant, Management & Associates – jgrant@mgmt-assoc.com, 813-433-2000        

E Cara Wing, Wise Property Mgmt – cwing@wisepropertymanagement.com, 813-968-5665 ext. 311 

F Stephanie Curtis, Harbeck Hospitality – stephanie@hhrmgt.com 727-386-5575           

G Cara Wing, Wise Property Mgmt – cwing@wisepropertymanagement.com, 813-968-5665 ext. 311 

H LeChelle Sarton, Resource Prop Mgmt – lsarton@resourcepropertymgmt.com, 864-0004  

I Chris Crain, Wise Property Mgmt – ccrain@wisepm.com, 813-968-5665 ext. 328 

J Chris Crain, Wise Property Mgmt – ccrain@wisepm.com, 813-968-5665 ext. 328 
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